
1 佐々木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広瀬小学校 1 52.03 17.06 34.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

16.50 17.06

Composition 3.33 3.503.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

34.97

2 山  口  直太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

寺岡小学校 2 41.35 12.52 28.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 1T 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -1 -3 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 -1 0 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 0 -1

7 1F+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1 -1 0

13.20 12.52

Composition 3.33 2.832.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 3.33 2.832.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.002.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

28.83
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